D
G Q
D
G Q
D
G Q
D
G Q

Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
ADC-207MC 0 to +70°C 18-pin DIP
ADC-207MM –55 to +125°C 18-pin DIP
ADC-207MM-QL –55 to +125°C 18-pin DIP
ADC-207LC 0 to +70°C 24-pin CLCC
ADC-207LM –55 to +125°C 24-pin CLCC
ADC-207LM-QL –55 to +125°C 24-pin CLCC
ACCESSORIES
ADC-B207/208   Evaluation Board for DIP Version
 (without ADC-207)
0.400
(10.16        )
0.250 ±0.005
(6.35 ±0.13)